Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 05.09.2015

U15 Mega (w)

Rang
1.

2

®

Nr
69

39

44

79

77

15

178
158
146

Name

Bléchlinger Ronja
Goaldi Nicole
Klaiber Giara
Schmid Vera
Féassler Susanne
Hassler Larina

Jegher Seraina
Bricalli Valentina
Catschegn Lara

Jg
2001

2002
2001
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002

Ort

Heiden

Sennwald

Altstatten

Marbach

Weissbad

Chur

Seewis Dorf
Chur
Donat

Team

Team bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch

Lindi Bike Race Team/ RV
Buchs

Pink Gili Junioren/ VC
Altstatten

Pink Gili Swiss / VC
Altstatten

Danis Bergamont Team /
RMC Appenzell

Cycling Project / VC
Surselva

ESV Chur
Cycling Project

04:18.0

04:20.9

04:426

04:27.3

05:21.0

05:21.2

06:02.6
06:26.9
07:155

04:43.0

04:40.1

04:58.7

05:145

05:37.4

05:42.9

06:46.5
07:423
07:55.8

04:50.3

04:522

04:56.0

05:12.7

05:53.6

05:57.7

06:55.4
07:41.4
07:51.4

04:50.4

04:49.3

05:02.4

05:17.7

05:46.7

05:52.6

07:01.2
07:47.0
08:24.9

04:52.2

04:52.2

04:58.8

05:19.4

05:40.3

05:32.9

07:12.1
08:05.5
08:13.3

6
04:575

04:56.4

05:13.4

05:24.7

05:50.6

05:44.1

07:227
07:34.0
08:32.2

7
04:39.0

04:49.9

05:29.3

05:00.9

05:52.3

06:02.8

07:07.8
06:52.2
08:13.0

Gesamt
33:103

33:210

35:21.1

35:57.1

40:02.0

40:14.2

48:28.2
52:09.2
56:26.2



